
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 1st 10

50 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 Y 5.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 34.0 1 1

27 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 Y 3.0 8.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 30.0 2 2

228 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 5156917 Y 2.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 27.0 3 3

21 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 Y 1.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 27.0 3 4

25 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 Y 9.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 21.0 5 5

209 Hayley Walker - Pocos TNT - 2001 - 4103508 Y 8.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 21.0 5 6

232 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 Y 4.0 7.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 19.0 7 7

28 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 7.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 16.0 8 8

26 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 Y 6.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 9 9

196 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 Y 10.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 10 10

49 Raelynn Boatright - Sparkle My Starlight - 5104764 N #N/A n #N/A n SCR n #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o
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l 

P
e
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a
lt
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 10 21 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 88.0 1

2 9 228 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 5156917 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 2

3 8 27 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 3

4 7 232 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 4

5 6 50 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.5 5

6 5 26 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 61.0 6

7 4 28 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0 7

8 3 209 Hayley Walker - Pocos TNT - 2001 - 4103508 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0 8

9 2 25 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 54.0 9

10 1 196 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 48.0 10

Youth Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks

2013 Bryan Show

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 3 7 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles rh gate
360 box 

left

rt lead 

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

trot 

blocks
back L

side 

pass L rt

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 10.0 27 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.0 1

2 9.0 209 Hayley Walker - Pocos TNT - 2001 - 4103508 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0 2

3 8.0 50 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 3

4 7.0 25 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 4

5 6.0 21 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 41.0 4

6 5.0 228 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 5156917 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.0 6

7 4.0 196 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 7

8 3.0 26 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 7

9 2.0 28 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 32.0 9

10 1.0 232 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 30.0 10

Youth Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2013 Bryan Show

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 4 5 6 7 1

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 10 50 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 0.5 52.0 1

2 9 232 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 0.5 49.0 2

3 8 228 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 5156917 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 45.5 3

4 7 21 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 1.0 43.5 4

5 6 196 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 39.5 5

6 5 27 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.0 6

7 4 25 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 14.0 37.5 7

8 3 209 Hayley Walker - Pocos TNT - 2001 - 4103508 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 36.0 8

9 2 26 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 33.5 9

10 1 28 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 9.0 28.0 10

SCR #N/A 49 Raelynn Boatright - Sparkle My Starlight - 5104764

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin

2013 Bryan Show

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:Bobby HanelineLoc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 10.0 50 Raelynn Boatright - Gunners Skyline - 2003 - 4459742 15 15 17 47 1

2 9.0 28 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 13 12 12 37 2

3 8.0 25 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 12 12 12 36 3

4 7.0 27 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 13 12 10 35 4

5 6.0 209 Hayley Walker - Pocos TNT - 2001 - 4103508 12 14 8 34 5

6 5.0 228 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 5156917 8 12 14 34 5

7 4.0 21 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 9 10 12 31 7

8 3.0 26 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 9 10 11 30 8

9 2.0 232 Jaley Watkins - Chic N Tag Chex - 2008 - 5100169 7 9 10 26 9

10 1.0 196 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 5 8 10 23 10

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2013 Bryan Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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